
FY2022 BUDGET SCHEDULE                                                                          Adopted by Council 1/20/21 

 
 
 

 

CITY COUNCIL OF NEW CARROLLTON   
FY 2022 BUDGET ADOPTION TIMETABLE 

 

Wednesday, March 31, 2021 
FY 2022 Budget Book Submitted to City Council 
 

Wednesday, April 7, 2021 
City Council Work Session 
Budget: Revenues and Resources   
 

Monday, April 12, 2021 
Special City Council Work Session 
Budget: Public Safety  
 

Monday, April 19, 2021 
City Council Work Session 
Budget: Public Works & Statistical & Support Information 
 

Wednesday, April 21, 2021 

Special Council Work Session 
Budget: Non-Departmental Expenditures and General   

Government 
Council Legislative Meeting 
 

Wednesday, May 5, 2021 

City Council Work Session 
Special Council Legislative Meeting 
Budget:  Introduction of Budget Ordinance  
 

Monday, May 17, 2021 

City Council Work Session 
Special Council Legislative Meeting 
Public Hearing: Budget Ordinance for FY 2022, Schedule of Fees,  

Fines and CIP 
Possible Public Hearing: Constant Yield Tax Rate 
 

Wednesday, May 19, 2021 

City Council Legislative Session 
Adoption of Budget 
Swearing-In Ceremony for Newly Elected Councilmembers 
 

Wednesday, June 2, 2021 

City Council Work Session 
  Special City Council Legislative Meeting  (If needed) 
 

    
 

Thursday, July 1, 2021 Official FY 2022 Budget Book Released to Public 
  


